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Christ Our King and Savior, G’boro 

Hal and Kathy Benson 

770-241-0374 

Bensonfamily1969@gmail.com  

 

Holy Cross, Atlanta 

IHM, Atlanta 

St. Thomas More, Decatur 

2nd Saturday after 5:00 Mass 

Mary Lu Christiansen 

770-491-1485 

Mlchristiansen1@juno.com 

 

North Georgia Ultreya: 

Christ the Redeemer, Dawsonville 

Good Shepherd, Cumming 

St. Brendan, Cumming 

Jim and Robin  

770-3940722 

blackthornfarms@yahoo.com  

 

St. Paul the Apostle 

4th Saturday after 5PM Mass 

Amy Bobenhausen 

706-348-5245 

Amy30528@yahoo.com 

 

Northside Ultreya: 

St. Benedict, John’s Creek 

St. Brigid, Alpharetta 

St. Monica, Duluth 

Greg LaHatte 

770-497-0722 

glahatte@yahoo.com 

 

 

Prince of Peace, Flowery Branch 

4th Saturday, 6:30PM 

Contact Ultreya Leader for location 

Sue Schafer 

678-773-6825 

sumschafer@bellsouth.net 

Christa Cook 

770-265-7173 

Christacook33@gmail.com 

Sacred Heart, Milledgeville 

3rd Sunday, after 11:15 Mass 

Shannon Lowery 

478-454-6612 

millyultreya@yahoo.com 

shannonlowery@yahoo.com 
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Southside Ultreyas: 

St. Gabriel, Fayettville 

St. George, Newnan 

St. Mary Magdalene, Newnan 

St. Matthew, Tyrone 

Holy Trinity, Peachtree City 

Dianne Shlapak 

770-843-4644 

Southsideultreya@gmail.com 

 

 

St. James, McDonough 

2nd Saturday, 9AM 

 

Julie Gonzalez 

678-628-3322 

Julyjam68@yahoo.com 

 

 

St. John Vianney, Lithia Springs 

1st Saturday, after 8am Mass 

Bruce and Jean Breitbach 

678-2831585 

Bruce.breitbach@gmail.com  

Mary Boyd 

404-219-8126 

maryboyd@bellsouth.net 

 

 

 

 

St. John Neumann, Lilburn 

St. Lawrence, Lawrenceville 

St. Oliver Plunkett, Snellville 

St. Marguerite D’Youville 

St. Stephen the Martyr, Lilburn 

Robert Snipes 

404-432-5183 

snipes1018@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

St. Michael, the Archangel, W’stock 

St. Thomas Aquinas, Alpharetta 

Transfiguration, Marietta 

St. Ann, Marietta 

St. Peter Chanel, Roswell 

Mark Bobb 

404-423-1290 

welby89@hotmail.com  
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St. Paul of the Cross, Atlanta 

2nd Saturday, 2:00pm 

Larry Ruder and Cid Chavez 

404-797-0381 

lruder@msn.com  

cidchavez@hotmail.com 

 

 

St. Philip Benizi, Jonesboro 

1st Saturday, after 4pm Mass 

Dcn. Greg and Karen Pecore 

404-310-6821 

Gregpecore1@yahoo.com  

 

 

 

St. Pius X, Conyers 

3rd Saturday after 5:00 Mass 

In Jerusalem Room 

Gladstone Nicholson  

770-256-2408 

gladstonen@yahoo.com 

Sean Moran 

770-595-8972 

Smoran2007@bellsouth.net 

Miriam Witherspoon 

770-530-5406 

mwitherspoon@mindspring.com 

 

St. Thomas the Apostle, Smyrna 

2nd Saturday 8am, Parish Hall 

Dennis Lovello 

404-528-5186 

billsfan@charter.net  

 

St. Peter’s, La Grange 

Quarterly, 2nd or 3rd Saturday after 

6pm Mass 

Fern and Dave Bergeron 

706-402-3903 

Wildflower604@hotmail.com  
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